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2023 Kickoff Classic - 9/30/2023 to 10/1/2023

Sanction #: MDSI 23/24-004

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:50.99FAST-MD

1) Belcher, Annebelle 11 2) Goodman, Sara 12

3) Johnson, Miya 11 4) Pannell, Addy 12

33.36 1:13.12 2:33.50 2:58.93

38.94

B2 5:16.75FAST-MD

1) Leonard, Jenna 11 2) Cooper, Diana 12

3) Hash, Natalie 12 4) King, Siena 12

35.08

1:16.57

A3 6:13.29BAAC-MD

1) Haristoy Rojas, Emilia 12 2) Ranjan, Ayanna 12

3) Pham, Sophia 10 4) Plaisted, Sally 9

B4 7:51.17BAAC-MD

1) Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia 10 2) Hoerr, Corinne 9

3) Nguyen, Chelsea 8 4) Brzezenski, Cali 6

39.24 1:37.11 2:38.63 3:59.86

54.54 2:14.20

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:47.48BAAC-MD

1) Mitchell, Robbie 12 2) Brzezenski, Noah 10

3) Shorter, Nathan 12 4) Scucces, Matthew 11

36.02 1:19.11 40.59 2:04.56

46.42 1:28.63 55.18

B2 6:33.87BAAC-MD

1) Hawkins, Keaton 7 2) Quigley, Lincoln 9

3) Larson, Adam 10 4) Walker, Jackson 9

44.35

31.63 1:21.65 1:51.98

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 3:06.86Starck, Reagan

39.11 46.82 49.68 51.25

FAST-MD  92 3:14.65Pannell, Lilly

46.38 50.22 51.87 46.18

FAST-MD 10--- DQDiVietro, Sophie

False start

FAST-MD 10--- NSJennings, Delaney

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 3:15.11Emrick, Ilya

42.72 51.07 51.42 49.90

BAAC-MD 102 3:19.07Brzezenski, Noah

2:35.95

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 2:42.97Pannell, Addy

36.34 41.66 42.65 42.32

FAST-MD 112 2:46.55Johnson, Miya

37.76 42.72 1:26.07

FAST-MD 123 3:09.76Warren, Sydney

41.70 49.09 51.09 47.88

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 2:42.60Marsh-Brandes, Danny

32.52 40.12 44.49 45.47

FAST-MD 122 2:46.87Emrick, Vasya

38.14 43.09 44.20 41.44

FAST-MD 123 3:24.86Lewis, Peter

43.13 51.74 1:49.99

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 40.45Aberts, Abigail

BAAC-MD 102 42.59Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia

BAAC-MD 103 42.68Pham, Sophia

FAST-MD  94 43.59Belcher, Jemma

FAST-MD 105 50.84DiVietro, Sophie

FAST-MD  96 53.17Park, Sue-sie

FAST-MD  97 54.40Utu, Nevaeh

FAST-MD  98 54.80Ferguson, Andie

BAAC-MD  99 55.43Henneman, Avery

FAST-MD  910 56.83Miller, Harper

BAAC-MD  811 58.19Nguyen, Chelsea

BAAC-MD  912 59.08Plaisted, Sally

BAAC-MD  613 1:09.01Brzezenski, Cali

BAAC-MD  714 1:11.83Richardson, Casey

BAAC-MD 10--- NSEdmond, Gigi

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  91 50.08Quigley, Lincoln

BAAC-MD  92 50.23Walker, Jackson

BAAC-MD  73 50.76Hawkins, Keaton

FAST-MD 104 52.57Lanctot, Graham

BAAC-MD  6--- DQVera, Isaac

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

FAST-MD 10--- DQMoolinti, Ansh

Not on back off wall

BAAC-MD 10--- DQTran, Emmett

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BAAC-MD  9--- DQRichardson, Connor

Not on back off wall

FAST-MD  9--- NSKrishnan, Ishaan

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 38.48Goodman, Sara

FAST-MD 122 42.06King, Siena

FAST-MD 113 42.67Leonard, Jenna

BAAC-MD 124 43.49Haristoy Rojas, Emilia

FAST-MD 125 44.12Hash, Natalie

FAST-MD 126 45.77Warren, Sydney

FAST-MD 117 50.19Hurley, Hailey

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 111 38.74Puzio, Jayden
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(Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 122 47.57Shorter, Nathan

BAAC-MD 113 50.80Scucces, Matthew

FAST-MD 124 53.55Lewis, Peter

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 101 2:08.39Brzezenski, Noah

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:37.22King, Siena

45.10 52.12

FAST-MD 11--- NSWhiteman, Hannah

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 12--- DQShorter, Nathan

Kick breaststroke type

46.97 1:04.55

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 1:54.76Pannell, Lilly

55.03 59.73

BAAC-MD  92 2:16.65Plaisted, Sally

1:04.22 1:12.43

FAST-MD  9--- DQBelcher, Jemma

Arms not in same horizontal plane

BAAC-MD  9--- DQHoerr, Corinne

Scissors kick

1:05.95 1:17.19

FAST-MD 10--- NSJennings, Delaney

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 1:58.93Emrick, Ilya

BAAC-MD 102 1:59.75Larson, Adam

FAST-MD 103 2:14.48Hash, Nolan

1:01.54 1:12.94

BAAC-MD 104 2:15.11Brzezenski, Noah

1:06.60 1:08.51

FAST-MD 105 2:24.48Lanctot, Graham

1:09.76 1:14.72

FAST-MD 10--- DQMoolinti, Ansh

One hand touch

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:29.84Pannell, Addy

43.29 46.55

FAST-MD 122 1:37.67Cooper, Diana

47.67 50.00

FAST-MD 123 1:41.06Hash, Natalie

49.27 51.79

FAST-MD 124 1:43.72King, Siena

49.21 54.51

BAAC-MD 125 1:52.89Haristoy Rojas, Emilia

FAST-MD 116 2:03.70Hurley, Hailey

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 12--- DQShorter, Nathan

Alternating Kick

52.07 1:03.36

BAAC-MD 12--- DQMitchell, Robbie

Non-simultaneous touch

46.67 52.37

 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 40.86Aberts, Abigail

BAAC-MD 102 46.70Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia

FAST-MD 103 47.83Starck, Reagan

FAST-MD  94 50.05Hurley, Annie

BAAC-MD  7--- DQRichardson, Casey

Non-simultaneous arms

BAAC-MD 10--- NSEdmond, Gigi

 
Event 20  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  71 55.12Hawkins, Keaton

BAAC-MD  92 1:00.34Walker, Jackson

BAAC-MD  93 1:03.69Quigley, Lincoln

FAST-MD  9--- DQSohrabi, Arian

Alternating Kick

FAST-MD  9--- DQEmrick, Ilya

Alternating Kick

BAAC-MD  9--- DQRichardson, Connor

Alternating Kick

BAAC-MD  6--- DQVera, Isaac

No touch

FAST-MD  9--- NSKrishnan, Ishaan

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 111 34.36Belcher, Annebelle

BAAC-MD 122 38.26Ranjan, Ayanna

FAST-MD 113 38.88Johnson, Miya

FAST-MD 114 41.07Leonard, Jenna

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 35.52Marsh-Brandes, Danny

FAST-MD 122 39.01Emrick, Vasya

BAAC-MD 113 52.22Scucces, Matthew

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 101 1:35.89Pham, Sophia

44.37 51.52

FAST-MD  92 1:49.55Belcher, Jemma

50.74 58.81

FAST-MD  93 1:56.07Hurley, Annie

50.41 1:05.66

BAAC-MD  94 2:11.99Hoerr, Corinne

1:04.42 1:07.57
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(Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 10--- NSJennings, Delaney

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 2:20.65Sohrabi, Arian

BAAC-MD  9--- DQWalker, Jackson

Other - breast

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:21.81Pannell, Addy

38.05 43.76

FAST-MD 112 1:23.34Belcher, Annebelle

39.85 43.49

FAST-MD 123 1:23.67Goodman, Sara

40.57 43.10

FAST-MD 114 1:30.24Johnson, Miya

BAAC-MD 125 1:32.78Ranjan, Ayanna

43.33 49.45

FAST-MD 126 1:37.39Cooper, Diana

49.71 47.68

FAST-MD 117 1:53.58Hurley, Hailey

FAST-MD 11--- NSWhiteman, Hannah

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 11--- DQPuzio, Jayden

Alternating Kick - fly

45.32 54.61

FAST-MD 12--- DQEmrick, Vasya

Alternating Kick - fly

42.15 45.52

BAAC-MD 12--- DQMitchell, Robbie

Arms underwater recovery - fly

43.24 45.94

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 34.68Aberts, Abigail

BAAC-MD 102 37.38Pham, Sophia

FAST-MD 103 37.73Starck, Reagan

BAAC-MD 104 37.82Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia

FAST-MD  95 38.80Pannell, Lilly

FAST-MD  96 40.30Hurley, Annie

FAST-MD 107 44.17DiVietro, Sophie

FAST-MD  98 44.60Utu, Nevaeh

BAAC-MD  99 44.97Henneman, Avery

FAST-MD  910 46.05Ferguson, Andie

BAAC-MD  911 46.73Hoerr, Corinne

BAAC-MD  912 49.13Plaisted, Sally

FAST-MD  913 50.99Miller, Harper

FAST-MD  914 53.85Park, Sue-sie

BAAC-MD  815 58.50Nguyen, Chelsea

BAAC-MD  616 1:02.78Brzezenski, Cali

BAAC-MD  717 1:23.35Richardson, Casey

BAAC-MD 10--- NSEdmond, Gigi

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  91 40.61Quigley, Lincoln

BAAC-MD 102 40.73Larson, Adam

BAAC-MD  73 44.00Hawkins, Keaton

FAST-MD 104 45.21Moolinti, Ansh

FAST-MD 105 47.93Lanctot, Graham

FAST-MD  96 50.65Sohrabi, Arian

FAST-MD 107 53.92Hash, Nolan

BAAC-MD  98 1:21.78Richardson, Connor

BAAC-MD  69 1:23.44Vera, Isaac

BAAC-MD 10--- DQTran, Emmett

No touch on turn

FAST-MD  9--- NSKrishnan, Ishaan

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 31.56Goodman, Sara

FAST-MD 112 32.61Belcher, Annebelle

FAST-MD 113 34.26Leonard, Jenna

FAST-MD 124 35.84Hash, Natalie

FAST-MD 125 36.05Cooper, Diana

BAAC-MD 126 36.63Ranjan, Ayanna

FAST-MD 127 38.21Warren, Sydney

BAAC-MD 128 39.46Haristoy Rojas, Emilia

FAST-MD 11--- NSWhiteman, Hannah

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 30.63Marsh-Brandes, Danny

BAAC-MD 122 35.76Mitchell, Robbie

FAST-MD 113 36.13Puzio, Jayden

FAST-MD 124 40.82Lewis, Peter

BAAC-MD 115 41.33Scucces, Matthew

 
Event 31  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQBAAC-MD

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Ranjan, Ayanna 12 2) Pham, Sophia 10

3) Haristoy Rojas, Emilia 12 4) Hoerr, Corinne 9

44.47 54.44 1:05.63 38.38

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQBAAC-MD

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Shorter, Nathan 12 2) Larson, Adam 10

3) Walker, Jackson 9 4) Quigley, Lincoln 9

49.61 23.72

A--- DQBAAC-MD

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Delay initiating arm pull - back

1) Scucces, Matthew 11 2) Mitchell, Robbie 12

3) Brzezenski, Noah 10 4) Hawkins, Keaton 7

1:32.27
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Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 111 7:25.58Johnson, Miya

36.80 43.59 45.69 45.87

46.82 45.38 45.80 45.66

45.48 44.49

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 131 5:44.27Miner, Kate

30.96 34.93 35.76 35.62

35.70 35.28 35.20 34.80

34.19 31.83

FAST-MD 142 6:48.44West, Veronica

36.51 41.04 41.61 41.61

41.46 41.97 42.10 43.32

1:18.82

FAST-MD 133 6:58.35Palmer, Emma

37.70 43.07 43.00 43.68

43.65 43.04 42.58 42.11

41.42 38.10

FAST-MD 134 7:07.55Corrigan, Ava

38.65 43.65 43.31 43.33

43.50 43.63 43.68 43.16

42.89 41.75

BAAC-MD 135 8:18.97Bley, Taylor

42.84 50.78 50.84 51.23

52.18 51.41 49.89 50.60

49.93 49.27

FAST-MD 14--- SCRWhiteman, Samantha

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 161 5:39.83Carliss, Sophia

31.07 33.97 34.82 34.77

34.02 34.53 34.43 34.42

34.54 33.26

FAST-MD 162 6:19.81Wirth, Ella

32.48 36.64 38.47 38.46

39.33 39.42 39.44 38.67

38.48 38.42

FAST-MD 163 6:55.11Wainberg, Bri

35.66 41.33 42.27 42.70

42.36 43.06 42.42 42.22

41.67 41.42

BAAC-MD 154 7:27.81Gonzalez, Cecilia

37.58 41.71 45.76 46.24

44.87 43.86 48.77 48.33

46.57 44.12

BAAC-MD 15--- NSHoyer, Maddie

FAST-MD 15--- SCREdsall, Heather

FAST-MD 15--- SCRCorrigan, Audrey

 
Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 10--- NSLanctot, Graham

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 5:19.53Olszyk, Gabriel

28.96 32.19 32.58 32.59

32.75 32.73 32.66 32.66

32.10 30.31

FAST-MD 132 6:15.70Clark, Noah

33.75 37.77 38.83 39.25

39.49 38.35 38.63 38.12

37.35 34.16

FAST-MD 133 6:40.02Ireland, Quaid

35.40 40.08 40.91 41.68

41.73 41.48 40.89 40.65

39.61 37.59

BAAC-MD 14--- NSBook, Tyson

FAST-MD 13--- SCRStarck, Jonah

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 151 5:33.98Weir, Nathan

29.50 33.19 34.32 34.74

35.13 34.59 34.05 33.75

33.64 31.07

FAST-MD 162 5:38.96Johnson, Max

29.44 33.83 34.20 35.28

34.43 34.92 35.56 34.36

34.23 32.71

FAST-MD 163 5:48.65Davies, Hayden

29.99 36.42

36.68 37.12 35.49 34.69

1:07.90

BAAC-MD 164 6:05.84Chen, Kenny

31.03 35.27 36.79 37.44

37.76 37.83 38.66 38.34

37.33 35.39

 
Event 35  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:06.82FAST-MD

1) Carliss, Sophia 16 2) Miner, Kate 13

3) Good, Georgia 17 4) Edsall, Heather 15

29.35 1:01.02 28.79 1:00.83

29.80 1:03.27 28.10 1:01.70

B2 4:29.67FAST-MD

1) Wirth, Ella 16 2) Brashear, Johanna 15

3) VanPelt, Piper 17 4) Price, Claire 16

30.88 1:05.40 31.08 1:06.28

34.01 1:14.06 29.84 1:03.93

A--- DQBAAC-MD

False start

1) Evans, Erin 13 2) Bley, Taylor 13

3) Mitchell, Ashley 14 4) Carter, Elena 13

31.14 1:08.95 39.80

1:08.17
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Event 36  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.61FAST-MD

1) Dragic, Nikola 14 2) Davies, Hayden 16

3) Johnson, Max 16 4) Miner, Daniel 17

25.47 54.42 25.38 55.24

25.46 54.69 24.39 51.26

B2 3:47.02FAST-MD

1) Price, Elijah 14 2) Good, Matthew 15

3) Matthews, Kyle 15 4) Weir, Nathan 15

25.00 53.58 28.14 59.49

27.83 59.83 26.08 54.12

A3 3:47.81BAAC-MD

1) Nguyen, Jayden 13 2) Book, Tyson 14

3) Chen, Kenny 16 4) Olszyk, Gabriel 14

30.82 1:05.34 25.78 55.37

26.30 55.71 24.87 51.39

 
Event 37  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 171 2:45.68Good, Georgia

32.80 39.86 46.21 46.81

 
Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 151 2:25.24Weir, Nathan

32.51 37.03 38.68 37.02

BAAC-MD 162 2:31.80Chen, Kenny

31.63 37.13 39.40 43.64

FAST-MD 14--- NSKu, Lucas

 
Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 131 1:00.74Miner, Kate

29.22 31.52

FAST-MD 152 1:03.95Corrigan, Audrey

30.32 33.63

FAST-MD 153 1:04.16Edsall, Heather

30.06 34.10

FAST-MD 174 1:04.18Good, Georgia

30.56 33.62

BAAC-MD 135 1:04.85Carter, Elena

FAST-MD 166 1:05.21Wirth, Ella

31.01 34.20

FAST-MD 167 1:05.34Price, Claire

31.52 33.82

FAST-MD 138 1:07.77Palmer, Lily

31.85 35.92

FAST-MD 159 1:08.44Brashear, Johanna

32.31 36.13

BAAC-MD 1310 1:09.37Evans, Erin

33.01 36.36

FAST-MD 1411 1:10.78Bonanno, Ava

33.58 37.20

FAST-MD 1612 1:11.25Wainberg, Bri

33.21 38.04

FAST-MD 1713 1:11.89VanPelt, Piper

33.28 38.61

FAST-MD 1514 1:13.57Stephens, Zara

34.76 38.81

FAST-MD 1315 1:14.99Corrigan, Ava

35.47 39.52

BAAC-MD 1416 1:20.66Mitchell, Ashley

38.80 41.86

BAAC-MD 1417 1:21.71Arnold, Angie

40.44 41.27

BAAC-MD 1318 1:24.00Bley, Taylor

39.26 44.74

FAST-MD 1319 1:27.56West, Zoe

FAST-MD 1320 1:29.61Park, Sue-in

41.45 48.16

FAST-MD 1321 1:30.68Park, Sue-ah

FAST-MD 15--- NSMariott, Caleigh

FAST-MD 14--- NSWhiteman, Samantha

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 171 52.90Miner, Daniel

25.24 27.66

BAAC-MD 142 53.01Olszyk, Gabriel

25.92 27.09

FAST-MD 143 53.97Price, Elijah

25.56 28.41

FAST-MD 154 55.22Weir, Nathan

26.65 28.57

FAST-MD 165 55.77Johnson, Max

26.62 29.15

FAST-MD 146 55.85Dragic, Nikola

26.24 29.61

FAST-MD 167 58.16Davies, Hayden

27.59 30.57

FAST-MD 158 1:01.06Matthews, Kyle

28.59 32.47

FAST-MD 159 1:01.17Good, Matthew

29.34 31.83

FAST-MD 1310 1:01.46Clark, Noah

29.26 32.20

BAAC-MD 1311 1:05.37Nguyen, Jayden

31.16 34.21

FAST-MD 1412 1:07.77Leonard, Joshua

FAST-MD 1313 1:08.66Ireland, Quaid

33.33 35.33

FAST-MD 1314 1:11.13Wirth, Micah

33.42 37.71

BAAC-MD 1315 2:34.88Eck, Carson

FAST-MD 14--- NSBridges, Sunny

FAST-MD 13--- NSStarck, Jonah

 
Event 41  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 161 2:29.75Carliss, Sophia

32.81 35.04 49.11 32.79
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(Event 41  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 152 2:42.42Corrigan, Audrey

35.90 42.81 47.59 36.12

FAST-MD 163 2:48.94Wirth, Ella

35.84 42.27 52.53 38.30

FAST-MD 134 2:53.37Palmer, Lily

42.97 45.03 49.54 35.83

FAST-MD 165 2:53.60Wainberg, Bri

43.53 41.99 51.29 36.79

FAST-MD 156 3:03.68Brashear, Johanna

41.38 45.77 1:36.53

FAST-MD 177 3:12.77VanPelt, Piper

46.60 44.10 1:42.07

BAAC-MD 138 3:13.17Bley, Taylor

42.21 45.66 57.90 47.40

FAST-MD 139 3:15.38Corrigan, Ava

49.73 48.97 57.06 39.62

FAST-MD 14--- DQBonanno, Ava

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

44.82 47.63 1:52.34

FAST-MD 14--- NSWhiteman, Samantha

 
Event 42  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 2:09.36Olszyk, Gabriel

27.67 35.84 36.13 29.72

FAST-MD 172 2:20.89Miner, Daniel

29.02 38.16 41.35 32.36

FAST-MD 163 2:24.59Johnson, Max

31.93 36.33 45.58 30.75

FAST-MD 144 2:25.33Price, Elijah

29.08 36.32 46.89 33.04

BAAC-MD 165 2:25.96Chen, Kenny

29.73 40.58 43.54 32.11

FAST-MD 146 2:28.06Dragic, Nikola

31.25 37.79 44.91 34.11

FAST-MD 167 2:28.68Davies, Hayden

1:10.93 47.04 30.71

FAST-MD 158 2:30.98Good, Matthew

33.32 39.19 44.02 34.45

FAST-MD 159 2:39.52Matthews, Kyle

35.25 41.77 1:22.50

BAAC-MD 14--- DQBook, Tyson

False start - Misc

28.45 34.43 40.79 31.39

FAST-MD 14--- NSKu, Lucas

FAST-MD 13--- NSStarck, Jonah

 
Event 43  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 161 1:09.50Carliss, Sophia

34.68 34.82

FAST-MD 132 1:11.05Miner, Kate

34.63 36.42

FAST-MD 153 1:14.75Edsall, Heather

35.62 39.13

FAST-MD 174 1:15.01Good, Georgia

36.18 38.83

FAST-MD 165 1:16.68Price, Claire

37.43 39.25

FAST-MD 166 1:18.99Wirth, Ella

38.52 40.47

FAST-MD 157 1:19.47Brashear, Johanna

FAST-MD 178 1:20.76VanPelt, Piper

38.57 42.19

BAAC-MD 139 1:21.01Carter, Elena

FAST-MD 1310 1:22.37Palmer, Emma

FAST-MD 1511 1:22.81Stephens, Zara

39.28 43.53

BAAC-MD 1312 1:24.23Evans, Erin

BAAC-MD 1413 1:26.57Mitchell, Ashley

42.23 44.34

FAST-MD 1414 1:26.91West, Veronica

FAST-MD 1415 1:27.11Bonanno, Ava

42.18 44.93

FAST-MD 1316 1:28.80Corrigan, Ava

43.15 45.65

BAAC-MD 1317 1:31.25Bley, Taylor

45.32 45.93

BAAC-MD 1418 1:39.62Arnold, Angie

49.46 50.16

FAST-MD 1319 1:40.62West, Zoe

FAST-MD 1320 1:42.08Park, Sue-in

FAST-MD 13--- DQPark, Sue-ah

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

FAST-MD 15--- NSMariott, Caleigh

FAST-MD 14--- NSWhiteman, Samantha

 
Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 1:01.95Book, Tyson

30.21 31.74

FAST-MD 142 1:02.62Price, Elijah

30.60 32.02

FAST-MD 153 1:05.18Weir, Nathan

31.95 33.23

FAST-MD 144 1:07.99Dragic, Nikola

32.76 35.23

FAST-MD 165 1:10.69Johnson, Max

33.88 36.81

BAAC-MD 166 1:13.25Chen, Kenny

36.14 37.11

FAST-MD 137 1:13.49Clark, Noah

35.56 37.93

FAST-MD 158 1:13.81Matthews, Kyle

35.36 38.45

FAST-MD 149 1:30.83Leonard, Joshua

FAST-MD 1310 1:31.48Wirth, Micah

BAAC-MD 1311 2:37.40Eck, Carson

FAST-MD 16--- DQDavies, Hayden

Delay initiating turn

FAST-MD 14--- NSBridges, Sunny

FAST-MD 14--- NSKu, Lucas
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Results

(Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 13--- NSStarck, Jonah

 
Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 131 1:17.56Miner, Kate

36.88 40.68

FAST-MD 152 1:23.08Edsall, Heather

38.76 44.32

FAST-MD 133 1:23.49Palmer, Emma

39.39 44.10

FAST-MD 154 1:24.53Corrigan, Audrey

40.91 43.62

FAST-MD 135 1:30.29Palmer, Lily

43.37 46.92

FAST-MD 166 1:30.63Wainberg, Bri

42.79 47.84

BAAC-MD 137 1:31.12Carter, Elena

FAST-MD 168 1:34.75Price, Claire

45.78 48.97

FAST-MD 149 1:41.91West, Veronica

FAST-MD 1310 1:42.45West, Zoe

48.42 54.03

BAAC-MD 1311 1:43.54Evans, Erin

48.87 54.67

BAAC-MD 1412 1:55.61Mitchell, Ashley

54.74 1:00.87

FAST-MD 1313 1:56.62Park, Sue-ah

55.42 1:01.20

FAST-MD 13--- DQPark, Sue-in

Alternating Kick

 
Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 1:05.90Olszyk, Gabriel

31.33 34.57

FAST-MD 172 1:12.30Miner, Daniel

33.36 38.94

BAAC-MD 143 1:13.92Book, Tyson

35.07 38.85

FAST-MD 154 1:18.16Good, Matthew

37.49 40.67

FAST-MD 135 1:22.91Clark, Noah

39.77 43.14

BAAC-MD 136 1:26.99Nguyen, Jayden

41.33 45.66

FAST-MD 137 1:27.91Ireland, Quaid

41.29 46.62

FAST-MD 138 1:31.45Wirth, Micah

43.55 47.90

FAST-MD 149 1:34.56Leonard, Joshua

44.04 50.52

FAST-MD 14--- NSBridges, Sunny

 
Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.61FAST-MD

1) Carliss, Sophia 16 2) Miner, Kate 13

3) Good, Georgia 17 4) Edsall, Heather 15

30.49 28.66

A2 2:34.20BAAC-MD

1) Mitchell, Ashley 14 2) Carter, Elena 13

3) Bley, Taylor 13 4) Evans, Erin 13

41.16 1:53.04

 
Event 48  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.59FAST-MD

1) Davies, Hayden 16 2) Miner, Daniel 17

3) Weir, Nathan 15 4) Dragic, Nikola 14

31.65 31.72 25.88 24.34

A2 1:58.85BAAC-MD

1) Book, Tyson 14 2) Nguyen, Jayden 13

3) Olszyk, Gabriel 14 4) Chen, Kenny 16

29.30 38.49 26.32 24.74

 
Event 49  Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:27.39FAST-MD

1) Ryley, Leila 10 2) Pannell, Addy 12

3) Davis, Addie 11 4) Goodman, Sara 12

36.32 1:56.48 45.96 1:27.06

2:03.85

A2 6:54.94BAAC-MD

1) Haristoy Rojas, Emilia 12 2) Plaisted, Sally 9

3) Good, Avery 11 4) Pham, Sophia 10

B--- DQBAAC-MD

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Nguyen, Chelsea 8 2) Hoerr, Corinne 9

3) Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia 10 4) Henneman, Avery 9

1:00.58 2:14.86 15.25 1:06.33

1:22.44 2:14.71 2:53.56

 
Event 50  Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:05.95BAAC-MD

1) Mitchell, Robbie 12 2) Larson, Adam 10

3) Brzezenski, Noah 10 4) Quigley, Lincoln 9

44.09 1:32.72 2:57.88 4:15.47

31.28 1:17.76

 
Event 51  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.63BAAC-MD

1) Chapman, Mason 8 2) Vera, Isaac 6

3) Kamboj, Arnav 8 4) Hawkins, Keaton 7

 
Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 3:06.40Ryley, Leila

44.78 44.67 55.36 41.59
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Sanction #: MDSI 23/24-004

Results

(Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  9--- DQHoerr, Corinne

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:12.59 1:13.86 2:17.42

 
Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 101 4:01.68Brzezenski, Noah

56.96 58.91 2:05.81

FAST-MD  9--- DQEmrick, Ilya

Not on back off wall - back

1:50.86

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 2:56.77Pannell, Addy

39.32 47.76 49.77 39.92

FAST-MD 112 3:07.54Johnson, Miya

56.39 40.58

FAST-MD 113 3:15.09Davis, Addie

44.73 52.07 52.32 45.97

FAST-MD 124 3:21.98Blakley, Maya

59.69 44.59

FAST-MD 115 3:25.81Whiteman, Hannah

43.86 53.74 1:01.13 47.08

BAAC-MD 116 3:32.39Good, Avery

1:54.80

FAST-MD 117 4:01.79Hurley, Hailey

1:07.31 1:01.45

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  71 25.64Franciscovich, Harper

BAAC-MD  6--- DQBrzezenski, Cali

Alternating Kick

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  71 22.62Hawkins, Keaton

FAST-MD  72 23.83Emrick, Felix

BAAC-MD  8--- DQKamboj, Arnav

Alternating Kick

BAAC-MD  6--- DQVera, Isaac

Alternating Kick

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 43.91Ryley, Leila

BAAC-MD 102 51.82Pham, Sophia

FAST-MD 103 52.37Starck, Reagan

FAST-MD  94 1:01.63Hurley, Annie

BAAC-MD  95 1:02.52Henneman, Avery

BAAC-MD  96 1:04.73Plaisted, Sally

BAAC-MD  97 1:10.03Hoerr, Corinne

FAST-MD 108 1:16.56Jablonski, Lexie

BAAC-MD 10--- DQHaristoy Rojas, Mariagracia

Arms past hipline

FAST-MD 10--- NSWilliams, Lea

 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 55.31Emrick, Ilya

BAAC-MD 102 1:00.41Larson, Adam

FAST-MD  83 1:00.62Eberle, Brooks

FAST-MD  94 1:03.90Scales, Jackson

FAST-MD  75 1:06.58Eberle, Harry

BAAC-MD  86 1:13.24Chapman, Mason

FAST-MD  7--- DQRyley, Leo

Non-simultaneous arms

BAAC-MD  9--- DQRichardson, Connor

Alternating Kick

BAAC-MD  8--- DQKamboj, Arnav

Scissors kick

BAAC-MD  6--- NSVera, Isaac

FAST-MD 10--- NSLanctot, Graham

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 42.39Pannell, Addy

FAST-MD 122 43.84Goodman, Sara

FAST-MD 123 44.25Cooper, Diana

FAST-MD 114 45.03Davis, Addie

FAST-MD 125 46.62Hash, Natalie

FAST-MD 116 46.66Whiteman, Hannah

FAST-MD 127 47.13Blakley, Maya

BAAC-MD 128 51.24Haristoy Rojas, Emilia

FAST-MD 129 52.63Warren, Sydney

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 12*1 45.30Emrick, Vasya

FAST-MD 12*1 45.30Harne, Emerson

BAAC-MD 123 45.33Mitchell, Robbie

FAST-MD 114 54.28Puzio, Jayden

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  81 26.05Laffin, Bailey

BAAC-MD  72 26.40Richardson, Casey

FAST-MD  73 27.55Franciscovich, Harper

BAAC-MD  84 28.72Nguyen, Chelsea

BAAC-MD  65 30.55Brzezenski, Cali

FAST-MD  7--- NSBrown, Brooklyn

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  71 24.48Hawkins, Keaton

FAST-MD  72 29.11Emrick, Felix

FAST-MD  63 29.14Renehan, Ethan

FAST-MD  74 32.37Ryley, Leo

BAAC-MD  65 36.59Brzezenski, Grayson

FAST-MD  7--- DQHurley, Archie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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Results
 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 1:24.56Starck, Reagan

39.03 45.53

BAAC-MD  92 1:48.79Hoerr, Corinne

BAAC-MD  93 1:52.38Plaisted, Sally

55.85 56.53

BAAC-MD  94 1:55.05Henneman, Avery

FAST-MD 105 2:02.57Jablonski, Lexie

FAST-MD 10--- NSWilliams, Lea

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 1:27.37Emrick, Ilya

41.00 46.37

FAST-MD  82 1:32.05Eberle, Brooks

44.23 47.82

BAAC-MD  93 1:35.03Quigley, Lincoln

BAAC-MD 104 1:38.99Larson, Adam

FAST-MD  95 1:40.02Jamieson, Silas

FAST-MD  96 1:47.32Scales, Jackson

50.17 57.15

BAAC-MD  87 2:22.52Chapman, Mason

BAAC-MD  98 3:11.83Richardson, Connor

FAST-MD 10--- NSLanctot, Graham

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:10.31Goodman, Sara

33.94 36.37

FAST-MD 122 1:11.56Pannell, Addy

34.29 37.27

FAST-MD 113 1:16.29Johnson, Miya

36.35 39.94

FAST-MD 114 1:19.00Whiteman, Hannah

36.10 42.90

FAST-MD 125 1:21.78Blakley, Maya

38.11 43.67

FAST-MD 126 1:22.46Cooper, Diana

39.98 42.48

FAST-MD 127 1:22.69Hash, Natalie

39.63 43.06

FAST-MD 118 1:22.82Davis, Addie

37.81 45.01

BAAC-MD 119 1:23.14Good, Avery

FAST-MD 1210 1:26.09Warren, Sydney

40.19 45.90

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:11.90Harne, Emerson

34.71 37.19

FAST-MD 122 1:12.79Emrick, Vasya

35.51 37.28

BAAC-MD 123 1:21.40Mitchell, Robbie

37.63 43.77

FAST-MD 114 1:30.79Puzio, Jayden

 
Event 69  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  81 29.87Nguyen, Chelsea

BAAC-MD  7--- DQRichardson, Casey

Alternating Kick

 
Event 70  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  6--- DQBrzezenski, Grayson

Arms past hipline

 
Event 71  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 101 1:20.33Ryley, Leila

BAAC-MD 102 1:34.30Pham, Sophia

FAST-MD 103 1:35.29Starck, Reagan

BAAC-MD 104 1:39.97Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia

 
Event 72  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  91 1:46.46Jamieson, Silas

52.13 54.33

FAST-MD  82 1:47.31Eberle, Brooks

BAAC-MD 103 1:48.29Brzezenski, Noah

53.34 54.95

FAST-MD  74 2:14.38Eberle, Harry

1:07.84 1:06.54

BAAC-MD  85 2:26.87Chapman, Mason

BAAC-MD  96 3:20.89Richardson, Connor

FAST-MD 10--- NSLanctot, Graham

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:23.60Goodman, Sara

FAST-MD 112 1:27.63Johnson, Miya

43.68 43.95

BAAC-MD 123 1:32.55Haristoy Rojas, Emilia

FAST-MD 124 1:38.35Warren, Sydney

48.12 50.23

BAAC-MD 115 1:39.09Good, Avery

46.87 52.22

FAST-MD 11--- NSHurley, Hailey

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 121 1:28.72Harne, Emerson

BAAC-MD 122 1:34.13Mitchell, Robbie

FAST-MD 113 1:38.27Puzio, Jayden

45.14 53.13

FAST-MD 12--- DQEmrick, Vasya

Delay initiating turn

44.87 46.11

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD  71 20.75Franciscovich, Harper

BAAC-MD  82 24.65Nguyen, Chelsea

FAST-MD  83 26.29Laffin, Bailey
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Results

(Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  64 26.80Brzezenski, Cali

BAAC-MD  75 29.64Richardson, Casey

FAST-MD  7--- NSBrown, Brooklyn

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD  71 19.71Hawkins, Keaton

FAST-MD  72 20.11Emrick, Felix

FAST-MD  73 21.39Ryley, Leo

FAST-MD  74 24.59Eberle, Harry

FAST-MD  65 24.60Renehan, Ethan

BAAC-MD  86 24.67Kamboj, Arnav

BAAC-MD  67 31.94Brzezenski, Grayson

FAST-MD  78 35.32Hurley, Archie

 
Event 77  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.91BAAC-MD

1) Hoerr, Corinne 9 2) Haristoy Rojas, Mariagracia 10

3) Pham, Sophia 10 4) Good, Avery 11

43.29 1:58.62

B2 3:21.13BAAC-MD

1) Brzezenski, Cali 6 2) Henneman, Avery 9

3) Plaisted, Sally 9 4) Haristoy Rojas, Emilia 12

1:08.94 2:12.19

 
Event 78  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.65BAAC-MD

1) Quigley, Lincoln 9 2) Hawkins, Keaton 7

3) Brzezenski, Noah 10 4) Mitchell, Robbie 12

41.24 1:22.19 33.22

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 15--- NSGonzalez, Cecilia

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 4:37.53Olszyk, Gabriel

28.98 35.10 35.77 37.54

37.07 39.26 32.78 31.03

BAAC-MD 142 4:53.38Book, Tyson

30.32 34.94 36.13 37.27

41.93 44.43 34.40 33.96

FAST-MD 133 5:30.84Clark, Noah

35.87 40.83 41.86 39.95

48.41 48.10 37.80 38.02

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 161 5:13.09Johnson, Max

31.34 42.26 39.05 39.24

45.40 47.39 34.79 33.62

BAAC-MD 16--- DQChen, Kenny

Butterfly kick - breast

31.65 38.15 42.65 43.54

46.99 48.66 36.53 35.35

 
Event 81  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:45.40FAST-MD

1) Corrigan, Audrey 15 2) Palmer, Emma 13

3) Good, Georgia 17 4) Edsall, Heather 15

35.06 1:12.91 37.95 1:21.24

31.43 1:09.73 28.80 1:01.52

A2 4:53.96BAAC-MD

1) Bandi, Nora 15 2) Hoyer, Maddie 15

3) Plaisted, Lucy 17 4) Evans, Erin 13

38.29 1:18.24 35.49 1:16.73

32.31 1:08.91 31.23 1:10.08

B3 5:48.14BAAC-MD

1) Mitchell, Ashley 14 2) Gonzalez, Cecilia 15

3) Angelini, Maddy 15 4) Arnold, Angie 14

39.87 1:22.50 46.08 1:43.00

33.80 1:16.12 1:26.52

 
Event 82  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:08.84FAST-MD

1) Price, Elijah 14 2) Good, Matthew 15

3) Davis, Andrew or Drew 15 4) Dragic, Nikola 14

29.28 1:00.68 35.62 1:14.30

28.57 1:01.20 24.75 52.66

A2 4:10.85BAAC-MD

1) Book, Tyson 14 2) Olszyk, Gabriel 14

3) Chen, Kenny 16 4) Nguyen, Jayden 13

29.53 1:01.33 30.24 1:04.60

28.34 1:01.74 30.20 1:03.18

B3 4:15.77FAST-MD

1) Asare, Jaden 14 2) Asare, Joel 14

3) Weir, Nathan 15 4) Johnson, Max 16

32.58 1:08.10 34.07 1:13.57

27.09 58.53 25.47 55.57

 
Event 83  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 171 2:14.44Plaisted, Lucy

30.48 33.54 35.09 35.33

BAAC-MD 152 2:17.12Hoyer, Maddie

30.95 34.07 36.24 35.86

FAST-MD 173 2:20.65Good, Georgia

31.93 35.44 37.19 36.09

FAST-MD 164 2:21.12Wirth, Ella

31.70 35.78 37.48 36.16

FAST-MD 165 2:22.30Price, Claire

32.79 36.09 37.20 36.22

FAST-MD 136 2:27.29Palmer, Lily

32.60 38.81 40.16 35.72

BAAC-MD 157 2:31.35Bandi, Nora

34.09 38.09 40.25 38.92
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Results

(Event 83  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 168 2:32.46Wainberg, Bri

34.99 39.49 39.84 38.14

FAST-MD 159 2:32.68Brashear, Johanna

33.36 39.66 41.38 38.28

FAST-MD 1310 2:34.12Palmer, Emma

35.42 39.79 41.45 37.46

FAST-MD 1411 2:34.67Whiteman, Samantha

34.53 38.64 41.02 40.48

FAST-MD 1512 2:34.84Jablonski, Mia

34.56 39.94 42.40 37.94

FAST-MD 1413 2:37.57Bonanno, Ava

34.37 39.81 42.32 41.07

BAAC-MD 1514 2:38.18Angelini, Maddy

35.09 39.51 42.04 41.54

FAST-MD 1315 2:44.61Corrigan, Ava

37.08 43.01 43.34 41.18

FAST-MD 1516 2:45.07Gilsinn, Laila

35.10 40.94 44.47 44.56

BAAC-MD 1317 2:51.16Evans, Erin

BAAC-MD 1418 2:57.15Arnold, Angie

41.42 44.97 46.19 44.57

FAST-MD 14--- NSPrice, Delaney

 
Event 84  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 1:57.54Olszyk, Gabriel

26.81 29.57 31.05 30.11

FAST-MD 152 2:01.89Weir, Nathan

28.36 31.53 32.31 29.69

BAAC-MD 163 2:04.05Chen, Kenny

29.57 31.81 31.65 31.02

BAAC-MD 144 2:04.52Book, Tyson

28.27 31.18 32.47 32.60

FAST-MD 155 2:07.10Matthews, Kyle

28.56 31.86 33.26 33.42

FAST-MD 146 2:11.56Dragic, Nikola

28.77 33.10 34.97 34.72

FAST-MD 137 2:18.09Clark, Noah

31.79 35.84 36.55 33.91

FAST-MD 148 2:21.57Asare, Jaden

31.54 35.38 38.13 36.52

FAST-MD 149 2:22.92Asare, Joel

31.42 35.81 1:15.69

FAST-MD 1310 2:29.60Ireland, Quaid

34.36 38.80 39.93 36.51

FAST-MD 1311 2:38.46Starck, Jonah

32.45 2:06.01

FAST-MD 1412 2:51.38Bridges, Sunny

37.94 43.08 1:30.36

FAST-MD 1313 3:01.30Nyack, Quintin

 
Event 85  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 171 1:09.77Plaisted, Lucy

31.95 37.82

FAST-MD 172 1:10.41Good, Georgia

32.15 38.26

FAST-MD 153 1:16.46Corrigan, Audrey

35.80 40.66

FAST-MD 154 1:17.33Edsall, Heather

34.82 42.51

FAST-MD 165 1:18.09Wirth, Ella

35.80 42.29

BAAC-MD 156 1:19.94Angelini, Maddy

37.70 42.24

FAST-MD 157 1:25.47Jablonski, Mia

37.98 47.49

FAST-MD 148 1:25.89Whiteman, Samantha

38.68 47.21

BAAC-MD 159 1:28.86Bandi, Nora

40.52 48.34

FAST-MD 1510 1:31.85Brashear, Johanna

40.80 51.05

BAAC-MD 1311 1:36.33Evans, Erin

42.45 53.88

BAAC-MD 1412 1:42.38Mitchell, Ashley

45.93 56.45

FAST-MD 15--- NSMariott, Caleigh

 
Event 86  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 57.56Olszyk, Gabriel

28.54 29.02

FAST-MD 152 58.52Weir, Nathan

27.37 31.15

FAST-MD 153 1:00.09Davis, Andrew or Drew

28.82 31.27

BAAC-MD 144 1:02.71Book, Tyson

29.08 33.63

FAST-MD 145 1:04.18Price, Elijah

29.05 35.13

FAST-MD 156 1:09.28Good, Matthew

33.77 35.51

FAST-MD 167 1:10.27Johnson, Max

33.27 37.00

FAST-MD 158 1:10.56Matthews, Kyle

33.01 37.55

 
Event 87  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 151 2:51.33Hoyer, Maddie

38.98 42.18 45.32 44.85

FAST-MD 152 3:00.19Corrigan, Audrey

41.73 45.78 47.11 45.57

FAST-MD 133 3:03.86Palmer, Lily

42.23 48.43 47.10 46.10

FAST-MD 134 3:12.91Palmer, Emma

40.94 49.28 44.84 57.85

FAST-MD 165 3:13.48Wainberg, Bri

44.46 49.45 50.64 48.93

FAST-MD 176 3:15.27Good, Georgia

43.44 50.42 51.60 49.81



Bel Air Athletic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:36 AM  10/2/2023  Page 12

2023 Kickoff Classic - 9/30/2023 to 10/1/2023

Sanction #: MDSI 23/24-004

Results

(Event 87  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 167 3:17.88Price, Claire

45.41 50.60 51.45 50.42

FAST-MD 158 3:19.58Jablonski, Mia

44.61 51.50 52.67 50.80

BAAC-MD 159 3:20.61Angelini, Maddy

44.59 50.76 53.06 52.20

FAST-MD 1310 3:38.49Corrigan, Ava

50.71 55.93 56.21 55.64

BAAC-MD 1511 3:44.31Gonzalez, Cecilia

48.99 56.06 58.88 1:00.38

 
Event 88  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 151 2:43.76Good, Matthew

36.25 42.34 44.00 41.17

FAST-MD 142 2:45.19Asare, Joel

37.70 41.97 43.73 41.79

FAST-MD 163 2:50.54Johnson, Max

37.19 43.70 44.39 45.26

BAAC-MD 164 2:54.57Chen, Kenny

37.04 43.98 46.90 46.65

FAST-MD 135 3:01.36Clark, Noah

41.58 46.50 47.70 45.58

BAAC-MD 136 3:02.39Nguyen, Jayden

41.86 46.75 1:33.78

FAST-MD 137 3:05.06Ireland, Quaid

43.08 48.02 49.01 44.95

FAST-MD 138 3:05.20Starck, Jonah

41.75 48.58 1:34.87

FAST-MD 149 3:41.92Bridges, Sunny

50.70 57.36 1:53.86

 
Event 89  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 151 2:35.81Edsall, Heather

35.59 39.07 40.42 40.73

FAST-MD 162 2:42.82Price, Claire

38.91 41.19 1:22.72

BAAC-MD 153 2:46.18Bandi, Nora

38.03 41.57

FAST-MD 154 2:46.77Corrigan, Audrey

39.19 42.65

FAST-MD 155 2:57.82Gilsinn, Laila

38.72 43.33 47.88 47.89

BAAC-MD 146 2:58.21Mitchell, Ashley

42.48 45.18 45.69 44.86

FAST-MD 147 3:01.72Bonanno, Ava

1:33.58

BAAC-MD 148 3:30.50Arnold, Angie

51.83 52.94 53.74 51.99

FAST-MD 14--- NSPrice, Delaney

 
Event 90  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 141 2:13.56Olszyk, Gabriel

31.49 33.43 34.68 33.96

BAAC-MD 142 2:15.22Book, Tyson

31.32 34.49 35.50 33.91

FAST-MD 143 2:19.65Price, Elijah

31.59 35.18 36.27 36.61

FAST-MD 154 2:21.50Davis, Andrew or Drew

31.86 35.70 36.90 37.04

FAST-MD 145 2:22.62Dragic, Nikola

32.36 36.25 37.15 36.86

BAAC-MD 166 2:32.77Chen, Kenny

36.02 38.72 39.14 38.89

FAST-MD 147 2:41.50Asare, Jaden

1:25.62

FAST-MD 13--- DQNyack, Quintin

Delay initiating turn

1:49.44

 
Event 91  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAAC-MD 171 27.63Plaisted, Lucy

FAST-MD 152 27.79Edsall, Heather

BAAC-MD 153 28.57Hoyer, Maddie

FAST-MD 134 30.16Palmer, Lily

FAST-MD 155 30.23Brashear, Johanna

BAAC-MD 136 30.27Evans, Erin

FAST-MD 167 30.54Wirth, Ella

FAST-MD 138 31.28Palmer, Emma

FAST-MD 169 32.11Wainberg, Bri

FAST-MD 1410 32.13Bonanno, Ava

FAST-MD 1411 32.42Whiteman, Samantha

FAST-MD 1512 33.06Gilsinn, Laila

BAAC-MD 1513 33.58Gonzalez, Cecilia

FAST-MD 1314 34.76Corrigan, Ava

BAAC-MD 1415 37.30Mitchell, Ashley

BAAC-MD 1416 37.33Arnold, Angie

FAST-MD 15--- NSMariott, Caleigh

FAST-MD 14--- NSPrice, Delaney

 
Event 92  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MD 151 24.53Weir, Nathan

FAST-MD 15*2 24.69Davis, Andrew or Drew

FAST-MD 14*2 24.69Dragic, Nikola

FAST-MD 144 24.80Price, Elijah

FAST-MD 165 25.49Johnson, Max

FAST-MD 146 26.55Asare, Jaden

FAST-MD 157 26.65Good, Matthew

FAST-MD 148 26.97Asare, Joel

FAST-MD 159 27.43Matthews, Kyle

FAST-MD 1310 29.32Clark, Noah

BAAC-MD 1311 29.97Nguyen, Jayden

FAST-MD 1312 32.19Starck, Jonah

FAST-MD 1413 33.94Bridges, Sunny

FAST-MD 1314 37.30Nyack, Quintin

FAST-MD 13--- NSIreland, Quaid
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Results
 
Event 93  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.31FAST-MD

1) Good, Georgia 17 2) Corrigan, Audrey 15

3) Wirth, Ella 16 4) Edsall, Heather 15

28.79 28.77 29.89 26.86

A2 1:57.57BAAC-MD

1) Hoyer, Maddie 15 2) Bandi, Nora 15

3) Evans, Erin 13 4) Plaisted, Lucy 17

28.75 31.58 29.62 27.62

B3 2:21.94BAAC-MD

1) Angelini, Maddy 15 2) Arnold, Angie 14

3) Mitchell, Ashley 14 4) Gonzalez, Cecilia 15

32.32 39.36 37.68 32.58

 
Event 94  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.55FAST-MD

1) Dragic, Nikola 14 2) Price, Elijah 14

3) Johnson, Max 16 4) Davis, Andrew or Drew 15

24.34 24.16 25.62 24.43

A2 1:41.38BAAC-MD

1) Chen, Kenny 16 2) Book, Tyson 14

3) Nguyen, Jayden 13 4) Olszyk, Gabriel 14

24.36 24.67 28.89 23.46

B3 1:46.38FAST-MD

1) Asare, Joel 14 2) Asare, Jaden 14

3) Good, Matthew 15 4) Weir, Nathan 15

27.22 27.90 27.17 24.09


